
B24a
E13

B24b
E13

B24b
E13

B24a
E13

B1
E13
Z2

B1
E13
Z2

E13-m
im

o
vozid

el stavby

E13-mimo
vozidel stavby

TŘEŠŇ
O

V
Á

ŠKO
LN

Í

SLUNEČNÁ

Ing. Viktor Vaidiš

DSPS

Dýšina

Obec Dýšina, náměstí Míru 30 , 330 02

01/2020Plzeňský

Ing. Viktor Vaidiš

10-20

DOČASNÉ DOPRAVNÍ OPATŘENÍ

9

SO 101 KOMUNIKACE

POZN.: před zahájením výkopových prací je nutné vytýčit pozdemní inž. sítě
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